

Youth Challenge & Shaker HS Hockey Team invite you to support the 9th annual



ADAPTED ICE BREAKER

October 15, 2023

Open Skate 4:30 - 5:15 PM | Exhibition Game 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Please complete and return forms no later than October 6, 2023.

You may also make a donation online at www.YouthChallengeSports.com/Hockey.

□YES! We will support:
\$1,000 Sled & Equipment Sponsor (company logo/family name on YC hockey sled in 2023/24 season, acknowledgment in YC communications, banner and verbal recognition at event and YC hockey programs, entrance into the event for 8 people, 4 shifts on ice alongside YC athletes during exhibition game)
\$500 Sled Sponsor (acknowledgment in YC communications, banner and verbal recognition at event, entrance into the event for 6 people, 3 shifts on ice alongside YC athletes during exhibition game)
\$250 Equipment Sponsor (acknowledgment in YC communications, banner recognition at event, entrance into event for 4 people, 2 shifts on ice alongside YC athletes during exhibition game) \$100 "I Love Hockey" Sponsor (banner recognition at event, entrance into event for two people, 1 shift on ice alongside YC athletes during exhibition game) Other Amount: \$
Please make checks payable to Youth Challenge. Checks can be mailed to: Youth Challenge 800 Sharon Drive Westlake, OH 44145
Want to pay via credit card? Visit www.YouthChallengeSports.com/Hockey.
Questions? Contact Carolyn Palmer at 440.892.1001x13 or cpalmer@youthchallengesports.com.
Note: shifts for exhibition game are open to high school-aged people and older only
Contact Information
Name:
Title:
Company/Family Name (as you would like listed):
Mailing Address:
Phone:
Email:

Sponsorship proceeds benefit Youth Challenge and Shaker Varsity Hockey programs (80/20). Sponsorships are 100% tax-deductible.

Youth Challenge brings together young people with physical disabilities and teen volunteers who inspire each other through adapted sports, recreation, and social growth activities.